shall have no obligation to compensate the Contractor for such work. 

SECTION 3.  COMPENSATION.  

Upon Contractor’s completion of the Project described in this Agreement, District agrees to 

compensate the Contractor in a total amount not to exceed FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN 

HUNDRED AND 00/100 ($4,700.00) DOLLARS (the “Contract Amount”) (See Exhibit B). It 

is further understood that District shall be responsible, at cost, for any permit fees required by 

Miami-Dade County or other governing entity or agency having jurisdiction thereof (if any).

[...]

Install a new 100 Amp meter main combo with 16 circuit capacity at the center median. 
Install new ground rods and intersystem bond. 

Extend the existing branch circuits to the new meter combo location. 

Not included 

• Permit fees.  

• Engineered drawings. 

• Concrete sub-contractor. (if required) 

Total Cost $11,200.00 Eleven Thousand Two Hundred Dollars & 00/100 

Payment schedule  

$4,480.00 Due upon acceptance 

$4,480.00 Due upon rough inspection 

$2,240.00 Due upon final inspection 

*This proposal is valid for a period of 30 days from the date stated above. 

Payment Terms & Conditions: